

13th on A/c B-11

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/LO - Construction of Road from					
SH-74 Hanuman Mandir to					
Anshuchit Taati Tola Khizipura					
under MMGSY (Anshuchit)					
N/Agency - Bhagyanarayan Yadav					
Agreement No -					
Date of Start -	10-03-2025				
Date of Completion (As per Agmt) -	09-03-2026				
Agmt. value -	2,30,97,683 = 00				
Const. cost -	2,09,97,141 = 00				
Maint. est. -	21,00,542 = 00				

Record entry

① Providing & fixing bench-mark

Poller - 03 Nos

② Providing & fixing Ref.

Poller - 10 Nos

③ clearing & grubbing Road

Land

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 2100.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 2100.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 2100.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 2100.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 2100.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 2100.00 \text{ M}^2$$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost -

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provn 2-fixing Benchmarks					
Peller					
(i) Benchmark Peller					
B. vide TMB Page - 01					
03 Nos @ Rs 4533.00/No = Rs					13599.00
(ii) Ref. Peller					
B. vide TMB Page - 01					
10 Nos @ 2116.82/No = Rs					21168.00
② Clearing & grubbing Road land					
B. vide TMB Page - 02					
1.75 Hect. @ Rs 72891.00/Hect. = Rs					27559.00
③ Box Cutting for Roadway					
B. vide TMB Page - 07					
144.67 M ³ @ Rs 95.96/M ³ = Rs					13883.00
④ Const. of embankment with Nat. obtained from Roadway Cutting					
B. vide T.M.B Page - 07					
86.80 M ³ @ Rs 75.25/M ³ = Rs					6532.00
⑤ Const. of embankment					
Leach - 100 M					
B. vide TMB Page - 07					
8441.725 M ³ @ Rs 183.65/M ³ = Rs					1550323.00
					1

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const. of embankment lead - 1000 m					
Q. vide TMB Page - 07					
$1112.25 \text{ m}^3 @ 240.54/\text{m}^3 = 462.67541 = 00$					
⑦ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q. vide TMB Page - 08					
$2517.90 \text{ m}^3 @ 243.80/\text{m}^3 = 1036.13864 = 00$					
⑧ Granular sub-base - G.I.					
Q. vide TMB Page - 11					
$1532.58 \text{ m}^3 @ 3039.85/\text{m}^3 = 465.8813 = 00$					
⑨ W.B.M. - Crr. III					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
$692.313 \text{ m}^3 @ 5247.51/\text{m}^3 = 3634304 = 00$					
⑩ Const. of C.C. Pavement with M-30 grade					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
$182.35 \text{ m}^3 @ 8584.22/\text{m}^3 = 1565333 = 00$					
⑪/16 B/w in excavation for foot of structure up to 3.00 M.					
Q. vide TMB Page - 02					
$59.596 \text{ m}^3 @ 384.62/\text{m}^3 = 22922 = 00$					
⑫/17 Prov'n. M.W. PCC as levelling					
Q. vide TMB Page - 02					
$9.190 \text{ m}^3 @ 7027.56/\text{m}^3 = 64583 = 00$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/30) Plain cement concrete in Substructure - M-20					
Q. vide TM 2 Page - 02					
67.48 m ³ @ Rs 7937.54/m ³ = Rs 535625=00					
(14/30) Prov. & laying RCC pipe 1000 mm dia					
Q. vide TM 3 Page - 02					
15.00 m @ Rs 7058.59/m = Rs 105879=00					
(15/31) Earthwork in excavation in foot trenches					
Q. vide TM 3 Page - 03					
389.38 m ³ @ Rs 384.62/m ³ = Rs 149767=00					
(16/32) Sand filling in foot trenches					
Q. vide TM 2 Page - 03					
15.528 m ³ @ Rs 536.59/m ³ = Rs 8332=00					
(17/33) Prov. M-15 PCC at levelling course in foot					
Q. vide TM 3 Page - 04					
41.47 m ³ @ Rs 7027.56/m ³ = Rs 291433=00					
(18/34) Prov. PCC M-15 Concrete in open foot					
Q. vide TM 3 Page - 04					
152.422 m ³ @ Rs 7027.56/m ³ = Rs 1071155=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/16) Movable Fixing "Logo" of MNC's & Informatory Sign board					
Q. No. 6 TMS Page - 04					
04 Nos @ Rs 13997.90/No = Rs					55992 = 00
Total Rs					14778607 = 00
Add GST @ 18% = Rs					2660149 = 00
Add I. Case @ 1% = Rs					147786 = 00
Add S. Fee = Rs					299272 = 00
Total Rs					1,78,85,814 = 00
Less 17.08% Below = Rs					3051320 = 00
					Rs 1,48,34,494 = 00

Vijay
26/05/2025
JE


26/05/2025
A.E.